May 22 2024 (17:38) India Rail Info 1

Hazur Sahib Nanded - Hazrat Nizamuddin Special Fare Special/07621X - Exp - SCR
GWL/Gwalior Junction to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
6h 48m - 306 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NED  |Hazur Sahib Nanded 08:45 0 |1 0 46 |362 |SCR
2 PAU  |Purna Junction 09:25 09:35 10m |0 |1 30 95 (382 |SCR
3 PBN  |Parbhani Junction 09:53 09:55 2m [0 |1 59 106 (412 [SCR
4 |SELU |Selu 10:19 10:20 im (0 |1 101 |117 |435 [SCR
5 |PTU |Partur 10:34 10:35 Tm (0 |1 129 (62 |464 [SCR
6 |/ Jalna 11:18 11:20 2m |0 |1 173 |40 |502 [SCR
7 |AWB |Aurangabad 12:55 13:00 5m |0 |1 236 |45 |[556 |SCR
8 MMR |Manmad Junction 15:35 15:50 15m |0 |1 348 |77 CR
9 L Jalgaon junction 17:55 17:57 2m [0 |1 508 (38 |209 |CR
10 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 18:35 18:40 5m (0 |1 532 |55 |205 [CR
11 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 20:55 20:57 2m [0 |1 655 |77 |302 |CR
12 |ET Itarsi Junction 23:20 23:30 10m |0 |1 839 |39 329 [WCR
13 |BPL Bhopal Junction 017:50 017:55 5m |0 (2 |[931 |67 |405 |WCR
14 |BINA |Bina Junction 04:00 04:02 2m |0 |2 1069 (89 (411 |WCR
15 |VGL) |VGL JhansiJunction 05:45 05:50 5m |0 |2 1222 |73 |258 [NCR
16 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 07:10 07:12 2m |0 |2 1320 |60 |212 [NCR
17 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 09:10 09:15 5m |0 |2 1438 |72 |167 |[NCR
18 |MT) Mathura Junction 10:00 10:02 2m |0 |2 1492 (54 [177 |NCR
19 |NZM [Hazrat Nizamuddin 14:00 0 |2 1626 |- 207 |NR

May 22 2024 (17:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



